
3/27/2020 Summary

1/1

New Cases by Day

0K

10K

20K

30K

40K

50K

60K

70K

Datekey

N
ew

_C
as

es
_C

U
M

U
LA

TI
VE

Feb 2020 Mar 2020

Region with US (Blank) Africa Americas China Europe Iran Italy Mediterr… SE Asia South … Territories United … Weste…

Total CASES WORLD WHO Data

527K

US First Reported Case
January 21, 2020

39%

16%
16%

15%

6%

3%

2%

2%

1%

1%

0%

0%

Region CASES

 

DEATHS Death
Rate%

%Deaths Days to
DOUBLE

Europe
United States
China
Italy
Iran
Americas
South Korea
Western Pacific
Mediterranean
SE Asia
Africa
 
Territories

205,294
85,991
82,080
80,539
29,406
13,553
9,332
8,576
5,544
2,923
1,966
1,922

204

7,943
1,296
3,298
8,165
2,234

217
139
129
80

105
33
23
0

3.9%
1.5%
4.0%

10.1%
7.6%
1.6%
1.5%
1.5%
1.4%
3.6%
1.7%
1.2%
0.0%

33.6%
5.5%

13.9%
34.5%
9.4%
0.9%
0.6%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%

5.0
3.7

532.4
9.4
8.9
4.9

73.8
5.0
8.0
7.5
4.3
3.8
8.6

Total 527,330 23,662 4.5% 100.0% 6.3

Latest Date Refresh

3/27/2020

CASES by REGION
Search

Europe   205294

United States   85991

China   82080

Italy   80539

Iran   29406

Americas   13553

South Korea   9332

Western Pacific   8576

Mediterranean   5544

SE Asia   2923
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Leaders # Cases Days CASES
Per DAY

Deaths Deaths
Per DAY
 

Latest 1 Day% Death% Death
Per 100K

Days to
DOUBLE

1 Week
CASES

30 Days
CASES

30 Day
Dead

Italy

Spain

Iran

China

France

United States

Dutch

UK

Europe Other

Americas

Switzerland

German

Belgium

S Korea

Austria

SE Asia

Denmark

Mediterranean

Sweden

Africa

Philipns

Canada

Japan

Western Pacific

Norway

 

SING

Territories

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

38
15
1
1
1
1
1
7
1

16
1

10

80,539
56,188
29,406
82,080
29,155
85,991
7,431

11,658
26,757
9,535

10,714
42,288
6,235
9,332
7,029
2,923
1,877
5,544
2,806
1,966

56
55
36
87
62
66
28
56
57
30
30
59
52
67
30
74
29
60
55
41

1,438
1,022

817
943
470

1,303
265
208
469
318
357
717
120
139
234
40
65
92
51
48

8,165
4,089
2,234
3,298
1,696
1,296

434
578
342
178
161
253
220
139
49

105
41
80
66
33

145.8
74.3
62.1
37.9
27.4
19.6
15.5
10.3
6.0
5.9
5.4
4.3
4.2
2.1
1.6
1.4
1.4
1.3
1.2
0.8

6,153
8,578
2,389

111
3,922

16,797
1,019
2,129
4,283
1,349
1,000
5,780
1,298

91
1,141

282
153
502
296
326

7.6%
15.3%
8.1%
0.1%

13.5%
19.5%
13.7%
18.3%
16.0%
14.1%
9.3%

13.7%
20.8%
1.0%

16.2%
9.6%
8.2%
9.1%

10.5%
16.6%

10.1%
7.3%
7.6%
4.0%
5.8%
1.5%
5.8%
5.0%
1.3%
1.9%
1.5%
0.6%
3.5%
1.5%
0.7%
3.6%
2.2%
1.4%
2.4%
1.7%

13.55
8.68
2.68
0.24
2.53
0.39
2.49
0.87
0.07
0.03
1.88
0.30
1.91
0.27
0.55
0.01
0.70
0.02
0.64
0.01

9.4
4.7
8.9

532.4
5.4
3.7
5.3
3.9
4.5
5.1
7.7
5.3
3.5

73.8
4.4
7.5
8.8
8.0
6.8
4.3

134.8K
157.2K
50.8K
82.8K
72.2K

320.7K
18.7K
39.9K
78.7K
24.7K
20.1K

106.2K
25.4K
10.0K
21.0K
5.6K
3.3K

10.2K
5.7K
6.0K

732K
4,619K

307K
85K

1,419K
5,000K

390K
2,276K
8,406K
2,935K

159K
2,191K
2,547K

12K
764K
62K
20K

302K
59K

977K

74.2K
336.1K
23.3K
3.4K

82.6K
75.4K
22.8K

112.9K
138.4K
19.3K
2.4K

13.1K
89.9K
0.2K
5.3K
3.7K
0.4K
4.9K
1.4K
4.7K

1
1
1
7
1

78
1
3

707
4,018
1,364
5,911
3,156
1,922

594
204

57
61
72
63
29

 
63
8

12
66
19
94

109
29
9

26

45
39
46
36
14
23
2
0

0.8
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.5
0.3
0.0
0.0

71
633
96

1,048
240
366
26
17

10.0%
15.8%
7.0%

17.7%
7.6%

19.0%
4.4%
8.3%

6.4%
1.0%
3.4%
0.6%
0.4%
1.2%
0.3%
0.0%

0.04
0.10
0.04
0.02
0.26

 
0.04

 

7.2
4.6

10.2
4.1
9.5
3.8

16.4
8.6

1.4K
11.6K
2.2K

19.5K
5.3K
6.9K
0.8K
0.4K

13K
380K
10K

2,876K
28K

11,775K
2K
5K

0.8K
3.7K
0.4K

12.1K
0.1K

254.2K
0.0K
0.0K

Total 194 527,330 87 6,061 23,662 272.0 60,096 11.4% 4.5% 0.36 6.3 1,136.6K 48,353K 1,285.5K

Latest WHO Refresh Date

3/27/2020
US First Reported Case
January 21, 2020

1303

CASES by REGION
Search

Europe   285833

Americas   99544
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Date

 

Latest_Cases Running Percent_Latest Days to
DOUBLE

1 Week
FORECAST

7 Days
FORWARD

Death
TOLL

Death
NEW

1 Day
Death%

Death
Rate%

Deaths
FCST

04/03/20
04/02/20
04/01/20
03/31/20
03/30/20
03/29/20
03/28/20
03/27/20
03/26/20
03/25/20
03/24/20
03/23/20
03/22/20
03/21/20

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

16,797
13,963
8,789

11,236
8,459
7,123
5,374

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

85,991
69,194
55,231
46,442
35,206
26,747
19,624

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19.5%
20.2%
15.9%
24.2%
24.0%
26.6%
27.4%

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3.7
3.6
4.5
3.0
3.0
2.7
2.6

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

320,726
269,561
161,403
237,127
177,752
160,946
124,238

320,726
269,561
161,403
237,127
177,752
160,946
124,238
140,227
79,919
40,945
16,805
16,407
17,401
10,597

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,296
1,050

801
590
471
340
260

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

246
249
211
119
131
80

110

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19%
24%
26%
20%
28%
24%
42%

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1.5%
1.8%
2.4%
1.1%
1.5%
1.1%
2.0%

4,834
4,063
2,433
3,574
2,679
2,426
1,872
2,113
1,204

617
253
247
262
160

Total 16,797 85,991 19.5% 3.7 320,726 320,726 1,296 1,296 100% 1.5% 4,834

New Cases by Day
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26 40
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1,050

CASES 1 Week FORECAST DEATHS

 
 

01 Jan
 

02 Feb
 

03 Mar
 

Total
 

CASES
DEATHS
DEATH%
Days to DOUBLE
1 Week FORECAST

6
0

0.0%
4.3
18

60
0

0.0%
7.9

122

85,925
1,296
1.5%

3.7
320,804

85,991
1,296
1.5%
3.7

320,726

Latest Date Refresh

3/27/2020

Country CASES

 

Days to
DOUBLE

1 Week
FORECAST

United States 85,991 3.7 320,726

Total 85,991 3.7 320,726

Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

US UK Spain SING S Korea

Japan Italy Iran German France

FORECAST CASES by Day
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CASES by REGION
Search  Clear All

✖ United States ✖ Spain ✖ Germany ✖ Iran ✖ France

✖ South Korea ✖ United Kingdom ✖ Italy ✖ Singapore

✖ Japan ✖ China



3/27/2020 Deaths Per Day
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Total Cases vs Days from FIRST CASE
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DEATHS Per 100K People

Deaths/Days

CASES/Days

Deaths

Death_Rate

Total CASES

First CASE

Days vs US

Days Running

Days To Double

13.55
145.8
1,438
8,165

10.1%
80,539

1/31/20
-10
56
9.4

8.68
74.3

1,022
4,089
7.3%

56,188
2/1/20

-11
55
4.7

3.87
0.1

9
3

1.3%
224

3/3/20
-42
24
4.5

2.68
62.1
817

2,234
7.6%

29,406
2/20/20

-30
36
8.9

2.53
27.4
470

1,696
5.8%

29,155
1/25/20

-4
62
5.4

2.49
15.5
265
434

5.8%
7,431

2/28/20
-38
28
5.3

1.91
4.2

120
220

3.5%
6,235

2/4/20
-14
52
3.5

1.88
5.4

357
161

1.5%
10,714

2/26/20
-36
30
7.7

1.47
0.3
56
9

0.6%
1,453

3/1/20
-40
26
8.7

0.87
10.3
208
578

5.0%
11,658

1/31/20
-10
56
3.9

0.70
1.4
65
41

2.2%
1,877

2/27/20
-37
29
8.8

0.64
1.2
51
66

2.4%
2,806

2/1/20
-11
55
6.8
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2.5
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3,544
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2
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0
66
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1.0%
1,819
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-40
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0.34
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9
3
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146

3/10/20
-49
17
7.5
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1/2

Latest Date Refresh

3/27/2020
Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

Death in Country No Dead

525,408
Total CASES WORLD

4.5%
Death_Rate

271.7
Deaths_Per_DAY

CASES by REGION
Search

Europe   205294

United States   85991

China   82080

Italy   80539

Iran   29406

Americas   13553

South Korea   9332

Western Pacific   8576

Mediterranean   5544

SE Asia   2923
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3/27/2020 USA vs World

1/1

New DEATHS by Day
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Latest Date Refresh

3/27/2020

CASES by REGION
uni  Clear All

✖ China ✖ Italy ✖ Iran ✖ Spain ✖ United States ✖ Germany ✖ France ✖ South Korea

✖ Singapore ✖ Switzerland ✖ United Kingdom

United Arab Emirates   333
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Source
https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv

 
 

Italy
 

Spain
 

Iran
 

China
 

France
 

US
 

UK
 

Switz
 

German
 

S Korea
 

SING
 

First CASE

Total CASES

Days Running

Days_to_Double

Deaths/Days

1/31/20
80,539

56
9.4

145.8

2/1/20
56,188

55
4.7

74.3

2/20/20
29,406

36
8.9

62.1

12/31/19
82,045

87
532.2
37.9

1/25/20
29,155

62
5.4

27.4

1/21/20
85,991

66
3.7

19.6

1/31/20
11,658

56
3.9

10.3

2/26/20
10,714

30
7.7
5.4

1/28/20
42,288
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5.3
4.3

1/20/20
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67
73.8
2.1

1/24/20
594
63

16.4
0.0

 
 

Italy
 

Spain
 

Iran
 

China
 

France
 

US
 

UK
 

Switz
 

German
 

S Korea
 

SING
 

First CASE

Total CASES

Days Running

Days_to_Double

Days vs US

CASES/Days

Deaths

Deaths/Days

D/D Rate

Death_Rate

1/31/20
80,539

56
9.4
-10

1,438
8,165
145.8

DD>5
10.1%

2/1/20
56,188

55
4.7
-11

1,022
4,089
74.3

DD>5
7.3%

2/20/20
29,406

36
8.9
-30
817

2,234
62.1

DD>5
7.6%

12/31/19
82,045

87
532.2

21
943

3,298
37.9

DD>5
4.0%

1/25/20
29,155

62
5.4
-4

470
1,696
27.4

DD>5
5.8%

1/21/20
85,991

66
3.7

0
1,303
1,296
19.6

 
1.5%

1/31/20
11,658

56
3.9
-10
208
578
10.3

 
5.0%

2/26/20
10,714

30
7.7
-36
357
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5.4

 
1.5%

1/28/20
42,288

59
5.3
-7
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253
4.3

 
0.6%

1/20/20
9,332

67
73.8

1
139
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2.1

 
1.5%

1/24/20
594
63

16.4
-3
9
2

0.0
 

0.3%

Total CASES SELECTED

438K
Total CASES WORLD

522K

Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

Death in Country

https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv
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New DEATHS by Day
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Italy
 

Spain
 

Iran
 

France
 

US
 

UK
 

First CASE

Total CASES

Days Running

Days_to_Double

Deaths/Days

Percent Latest

1/31/20
79,651

56
9.3

145.4
7.7%

2/1/20
56,154

55
4.7

74.3
15.3%

2/20/20
29,018

36
8.7

61.1
8.2%

1/25/20
29,098

62
5.3

27.3
13.5%

1/21/20
85,925

66
3.7

19.6
19.5%

1/31/20
11,640

56
3.9

10.3
18.3%

 
 

US
 

Italy
 

Spain
 

France
 

Iran
 

UK
 

First CASE

Total CASES

Days Running

Days_to_Double

Days vs US

CASES/Days

Deaths

Death_Rate

1/21/20
85,925

66
3.7

0
1,302
1,296
1.5%

1/31/20
79,651

56
9.3
-10

1,422
8,144

10.2%

2/1/20
56,154

55
4.7
-11

1,021
4,089
7.3%

1/25/20
29,098

62
5.3
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469
1,694
5.8%

2/20/20
29,018

36
8.7
-30
806

2,200
7.6%

1/31/20
11,640

56
3.9
-10
208
578

5.0%

Total CASES SELECTED

291K
Total CASES WORLD

438K

Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

Death in Country

https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv
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Source
https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv

 
 

US
 

Italy
 

Spain
 

France
 

Iran
 

UK
 

First CASE

Total CASES

Days Running

Days To Double

Deaths/Days

Percent Latest

1 Week ENDING FORECAST

CASES Per 100K People

1/21/20
85,925

66
3.7

19.6
19.5%

320,767
26

1/31/20
79,651

56
9.3

145.4
7.7%

134,758
134

2/1/20
56,154

55
4.7

74.3
15.3%

157,199
119

1/25/20
29,098

62
5.3

27.3
13.5%
72,177

43

2/20/20
29,018

36
8.7

61.1
8.2%

50,826
35

1/31/20
11,640

56
3.9

10.3
18.3%
39,919

18

 
 

US
 

Italy
 

Spain
 

France
 

Iran
 

UK
 

First CASE

Total CASES

Days Running

Days_to_Double

Days vs US

CASES/Days

Deaths

Death_Rate

1/21/20
85,925

66
3.7

0
1,302
1,296
1.5%

1/31/20
79,651

56
9.3
-10

1,422
8,144

10.2%

2/1/20
56,154

55
4.7
-11

1,021
4,089
7.3%

1/25/20
29,098

62
5.3
-4

469
1,694
5.8%

2/20/20
29,018

36
8.7
-30
806

2,200
7.6%

1/31/20
11,640

56
3.9
-10
208
578

5.0%

Total CASES SELECTED

291K
Total CASES WORLD

438K

Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

Death in Country

PAST

FUTURE ESTIMATE

Latest Date Refresh

3/27/2020

FUTURE Estimated from LATEST CASE @ Days to Double Rate for 7 DAYS from:

3/27/2020

https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv
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New DEATHS by Day
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Italy
 

France
 

US
 

First CASE

Total CASES

CASES Per 100K People

Days Running

Days_to_Double

Deaths

Death_Rate

Deaths/Days

DEATH Per 100K

1/31/20
80,539

134
56
9.4

8,165
10.1%
145.8
13.55

1/25/20
29,155

43
62
5.4

1,696
5.8%
27.4
2.53

1/21/20
85,991

26
66
3.7

1,296
1.5%
19.6
0.39

 
 

Italy
 

France
 

US
 

First CASE

Total CASES

CASES Per 100K
People
Days Running

Days_to_Double

Days vs US

CASES/Days

Deaths

Deaths/Days

Death_Rate

1/31/20
80,539

134

56
9.4
-10

1,438
8,165
145.8

10.1%

1/25/20
29,155

43

62
5.4
-4

470
1,696
27.4

5.8%

1/21/20
85,991

26

66
3.7

0
1,303
1,296
19.6

1.5%

US First Reported Case
January 21, 2020

ITALY First Reported Case
January 31, 2020

Total CASES SELECTED Countries ONLY

196K
Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

Death in Country

DAYS from FIRST Recorded CASE

THE UNITED STATES WAS INFECTED BEFORE ITALY

Source
https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv

https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv


3/27/2020 US States
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CASES by STATE
Search  Clear All

✖ United States

China   81592

Italy   69176

  53811

Spain   39885

Germany   32986

Iran   24811

France   22567

Switzerland   9877

Korea, South   9037

United Kingdom   8164

Netherlands   5580

Austria   5283

Belgium   4269

Norway   2863

Canada   2777

Portugal   2362

Sweden   2286

Brazil   2247

Australia   2047

Turkey   1872

Denmark   1718

Malaysia   1624

Czechia   1394

Ireland   1329

Israel   1238

Japan   1193

Luxembourg   1099

Ecuador   1082

Pakistan   972

State CASES
 

DEATHS DEATH%
Diamond Princess
Grand Princess

712
13

10
 

1.4%
 

Total 725 10 1.4%

Date CASES
 

DEATHS DEATH%
Total      

Deaths
SELECTED is WHITE

US Mainland US Other

 
 

Total
 

CASES
DEATHS
DEATH%

 
 
 

Latest Date Refresh

3/24/2020



3/27/2020 USA Chart
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New CASES by Day
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Search  Clear All

✖ United States

China   81592

Italy   69176

US First Reported Case
January 21, 2020

Total CASES WORLD

418K

State CASES
 

DEATHS DEATH%
  53,740 706 1.3%
Total 53,740 706 1.3%

New DEATHS by Day
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Total 53,740 706 1.3%

ITALY First Reported Case
January 31, 2020

 
 

01 Jan
 

02 Feb
 

03 Mar
 

Total
 

CASES
DEATHS
DEATH%

7
 
 

61
1

1.6%

53,672
705
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1.3%

Latest Date Refresh

3/24/2020
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New DEATHS by Day
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US First Reported Case
January 21, 2020

State CASES
 

DEATHS DEATH%
Italy 69,176 6,820 9.9%
Total 69,176 6,820 9.9%

 
 

01 Jan
 

02 Feb
 

03 Mar
 

Total
 

CASES
DEATHS
DEATH%

2
 
 

1,126
29

2.6%

68,048
6,791

10.0%

69,176
6,820
9.9%

ITALY First Reported Case
January 31, 2020



3/27/2020 Notes

1/1

Chase Solutions, LLC with support from PowerPivotPro.com 
Denton Chase, Kellan Danielson and Rob Collie
Source 1: https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv
Source 2: https://github.com/CSSEGISandData/COVID-19/tree/master/csse_covid_19_data/csse_covid_19_time_series

Time Series Here:
https://raw.githubusercontent.com/CSSEGISandData/COVID-19/master/csse_covid_19_data/csse_covid_19_time_series/time_series_19-covid-Confirmed.csv

CHINA reported 15,141 cases on 2/13 as data catch up.  These totals were distributed as % of New Cases back to 12/31/2019 to SMOOTH SPIKE

Definitions:

·       #Location: Countries

·       Cases: Cumulative Amount per Location

·       Days: Cumulative days running since FIRST reported case in Country

·       CASE/Days: Cumulative CASES divided by Days since FIRST reported Case

·       Deaths: Cumulative Amount per Location

·       Deaths/Days: Cumulative Deaths divided by Days since FIRST reported Case

·       Latest 1 Day: Total case reported in latest report

·       1 Day%: The Latest 1 Day Total divided by the Cumulative Number of Cases

·       Death%: The Total Deaths divided by Cumulative Number of Cases

·       Days to Double:  72 / 1 Day% * 100.  Rule of 72: This gives the number of days to Double the total number of Cases given the Latest 1 day total

·       1 Week: Estimates the number of Cases based upon the 2X Days rate one week from now.  If 2X Days = 7 Then the 1 Week total would be 2 X the number of current 
Cases.  Fewer days grows exponentially faster

·       30 Days: Estimates the number of Cases based upon the 2X Days rate 30 Days from now 

·       30 Day Dead: Death% multiplied by the 30 Days Case Number Estimate

·       60 Days: Estimates the number of Cases based upon the 2X Days rate 60 Days from now

https://covid.ourworldindata.org/data/ecdc/full_data.csv
https://github.com/CSSEGISandData/COVID-19/tree/master/csse_covid_19_data/csse_covid_19_time_series
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New Cases by Day
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Latest Date Refresh
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CASES by REGION
Search

China   81592

Italy   69176

United States   53740

US First Reported Case
January 21, 2020
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Total 37.9 27.4 62.1 145.8 15.5 74.3

Country/Region CASES DEATHS DEATH%
Afghanistan 74 1 1.4%
Total 418,066 18,638 4.5%

ITALY First Reported Case
January 31, 2020

 
 

01 Jan
 

02 Feb
 

03 Mar
 

Total
 

CASES
DEATHS
DEATH%

9,928
213

2.1%

76,085
2,728
3.6%

332,053
15,697

4.7%

418,06
18,63
4.5%

Latest Date Refresh
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State CASES
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Hubei
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Germany
Iran
France
Switzerland
Korea, South
United Kingdom
Netherlands
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Belgium
Norway
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Brazil
Turkey
Malaysia
Denmark
Guangdong
Czechia
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Henan
Zhejiang
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Luxembourg
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Hunan

348,095
67,801
53,740
39,885
32,986
24,811
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9,877
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2,286
2,247
1,872
1,624
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1,934
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1.6%
2.0%
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1,428
1,394
1,329
1,274
1,240
1,238
1,193
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1,082
1,018

8
3
7

22
1
3
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8

27
4

0.6%
0.2%
0.5%
1.7%
0.1%
0.2%
3.6%
0.7%
2.5%
0.4%

Total 418,066 18,638 4.5%


